
577897 
577898 
577899 
577900 
577901 
377902 
577905 
577904 
577905 
377906 
377907 
377908 
377909 
577910 
377911 
377912 
577913 
577914 
o77915 
377916 
S77917 
577918 
o77919 
377920 
377921 
377928 
577925 
377924 
577925 
377926 
o77 927 
577928 
o77929 
o779350 . 
o77951 
377932 
377933 
377954 
377935 
377956 
377937 
377983 
377939 
577940 

» 377941 
377942 
377943 
377944. 
377945 
377946 
377947 
377948 
377949 
3577950 
o77951 
377952 
3779535 
377954 
377955 
377956 
377957 
377958 
377959 
377960 
377961 
377962 
377 9635 
377964 
377965 
377966 
377967 
377968 
377969 
577970 
o77971 
377972 
o77975 
O77 974 
377975 
377977 
377978 
377979 
577980 
o77981 
377982 
377985 
377984 
377985 
377986 
577987 
377988 
o77989 
377990 
377991 
377992 
377995 

Turner Shoe Rebuilders 
Mrs. Arthur Turner 
Aaron Tyner 
Un, M. E. Church 
Wode Iumber Co 
Bessie Wa de 
John A. Ware 
Elise Warren 
OW Webb, Paston 
Western Union 
H E Whaley 
Elien White 
Mrs. C 0 White 
H V White 
A M Whorton . 
Charles Wilson 
Johnnie Williams 
BW Wilkins, Paston 
Mrs. L. N. Williams 
Mrs. GH Willetts 
Tom Yeckley 
Chauncey Yetter 
Mrs. John Zink 
Adams Motor Co 
Adams Grocery 
Mrs. J. W. Bacon 
Beatrice Creamery 

Blue Dome Tire Repairs 
E J Bowers 
John P Boyd 
Bradley Key ' Lock Service 

_B.,B. Bruce, Groceries 
Court Arcade Bldg. 

A ¢. Doering 
Downs~Randolph 
J H Egbret 
A E E2zell 

J A Frye 
Griffin Goodner 
Orville Griffin Wholsale Gro 

Griffin-Goodner . 
MA Harrison 
Hazel F. Hoagland 
Chauncey Howard 
J K Keenan 
T J McN amara 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Nash Finch 

W I Nichols 
Perry Food Store 
0 E Robinson 

it tf 

C M Roseborough 
Mrs. K. H. Ross. 
Safeway Stores, Inc 
Safeway Stores, Inc 
IA Schuman 
Schuman Merce. Co 
Wm, Stansbery 
Mrs. F C Swindell 
W EH Taylor 
FM Taylor 
Chas. W Thompson 
W P Tomson 
Tulsa Electrical Works 
Warehouse Mkt. Ine 

Donald White 
Lilly White 
R E White 
Clyde Wintrringer 
W H Wood 
Fay Young 
Count y Engineer | 

Tulsa Co. Drainage #12 
Tulsa Co.Road & Bridge Bond 
Mrs. C T Adams 
Allen-Lauhon Hdw Co 
Dr. T. P. Allison 
B & N Grocery 
Mrs. H. A. Baker 
Elizabeth Bloomer 
Mrs. J. W. Bollinger 
Bookman Shoe Rebuilders 
W A Bridges 
S ¢ Bryant 
B J Burke 
Mary K. Burns 
J W Burton 
Mattie Chambers 

Supplies 
rental 
rent 

Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
wages 

Rent 
Rent 
Wages 
Wages 
rent 
Rent 
Wakes 
Rent 

Wages 
Rent 

Rent 
Rent 
Wages 
Rent 
Repairs 
Groceries 
Wages 
Groceries 

Repairs 
tabulations 
Transportation 
‘keys 
Groceries 
Lights 
Rent 
Tabulator 
Supplies 
Groceries 
salary 
expense 
Wages 
Groceries 

" 

Groceries 
tabulator 
Couuter Election 
Tabulator 
Tabulator 
wages 
supplies 
Groceries 

tabulator 
groceries 
Expense 
Salary 
Tabulator 
Election Counter 
Groceries 

Rent 
clothing 
Supplies 
counter 
Tabula tor 

hauling 
Tabulator 
supplies 
Groceries 

wages 
rent 
wages 
Tabulator 
Tabulator 
Repair 
Payroll 
tt 

Boarding care 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
Boarding care 
Car Allowance 
‘Boarding care 
shoes 
car allowance 
drugs 
Postage 
Expenses 
car allowance 
Boarding care 

5.10 
2.00 
7-50 
7250 
7250 
7250 

25200 
750 
7250 
1.25 
1.50 
7250 
7250 
1.50 
7250 
7250 
1.50 
7250 
7250 
7.50 
7.50 

30.00 
7250 

20-60 
8.00 
5200 

253.00 
4.90 

15.00 
4.15 
3.75 
3.00 

47.68 
850.00 
15.00 
3.15 

25.00 
300.00 
50.00 
15.00 
53200 
18.00 
6.00 

- 496.00 
15.00 
5.00 

15.00 
15.00 
5.00 
2.43 

399.00 
265.61 
10.00 
11.00 
50..00 

250.00 
15.00 
5.00 

216.00 
127.00 

5.00 
7.95 
3.00 
5.00 

15.00 
15.00 

4. 00 
15.00 

114.77 
50.00 
83.00 
10.00 
15.00 
10.00 
20.00 
10.00 

13.50 
3,941.61 

500.72 
855.00 

3,752.29 
30.00 
25.36 

110.00 
96.44 
85.00 
58.00 
90.00 
6.95 

50.00 
157.68 

9.00 
40.00 
48.00 
70050 

i


